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MONDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2000 CONTINUED 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES: 

Ogle, Michael 
Tincher, Jamesl 

Williams, David 

Higgins, Chad 
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178412) 

BUILDING OPERATIONS: 

Rudd, Buck A. 

Rudd, Buck A. 

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178413) 

ELECTION BOARD: 

Mayfield, Gene 
Nelson, Timothy C. 
Walker, James Alvin 

Barterl, Lori D. 

Grayhill, Herbert H. 
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178414) 

HIGHWAYS: 

Chainey, Timothy D. 
Tattershall, Dannie Lee 
Hodge, Charles Allen 
Robinson, Rickie L. 
Tuggle, Charles 
Mott, Phillip 
Henson, Virginia Glen 
Johnson, Richard 
Hendrix, Russell Gary 
Clark, Sheila Lynn 
Duncan, Billie Wayne 
Smith, Billy Ray 
Blansett, Mickey R. 
Stogsdill, WM K. 
Campbell, Eugene Haywood 
Truesdale, Marcus Thair 
Myers, Jr., Frank E. 

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178415) 

JUVENILE BUREAU: 
Kammerer, Emily 
Williams, Michael 

Stewart, DeVorsha 

Kuppinger, Andrew 
Martin, Arthur 

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178416) 

PARKS: 

Brazell, Nathaniel 

Miller, Mary Ann 
Pacheco, Michael 

Wetherill, Gay 
Bales, Richard Lee 

Bales, Richard Lee 

Ertel, Gregory D. 
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178417) 

PERSONNEL: 
Tallent, Terry 
Tallent, Terry 

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178418) 

SOCIAL SERVICES: 

King, Gina G. 
Johnston, Linda J. 

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 178419) 

A. Name. B. 

Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Selph, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 

Action 

Ann. Perf. Incr.5% 

Ann. Perf. Incr.6% 

Ann. Perf. Incr.6% 

Stat. Max. 

Stat. Max. 

1 Time Sal. Adj. — 

On Call 

On Call 

On Call 

On Call 

On Call 

Ann.Rev.Incr.4% 

Ann.Rev.Incr.4% 

Ann.Rev.Incr.4% 

Ann.Rev.Incr.4% 

Reg.Appt. fm Prob.4% Inc. 
Reg.Appt. fm Prob.4% Inc. 
Beg. FMLA 

Temp.Prob. 
Dischg. 
Resign 
Ann.Rev.Incr.4% 

Ann.Rev.Incr.4% 

Ann.Rev.Incr.5% 

Ann.Rev.Incr.5% 

Ann.Rev.Incr.5% 

Prob.Appt. fm Seas. 3.35% 
Prob.Appt. fm Seas. 3.35% 

Rel. from On-Call 
Prob.Appt. 
Prob.Appt. 
Prob.Appt. 
Prob.Appt. 

End. Temp.Appt. 
P/T. Appt. 

End. Temp.Appt. 
-W/C Lv. 

Sal.Adj.-Stat.Max. 
1 time Sal.Adj. 
Dischg.-Absent. 

Stat. Max. 
1 time Sal.Adj. 

Temp/Prob.Appt. 
Chg.Stat.Max. 

C. Salary 
$3,041 
$2,251 
$1,683 
$4,671 

$4,671 
$4,896 

$11.00/hr 
$11.00/hr 
$11.00/hr 
$7.50/hr 
$11.00/hr © 

$1,718 
$1,652 
$2,410 
$2,156 
$2,704 
$1,425 

$1,370 

$2,407 
$2,077 
$1,685 
$2,119 
$2,947 
$1,550 
$1,550 

$.6.10/hr 

$4,671 
$4,896 

$4,671 
$4,896 

$1,386 
$4,671 

5. Washington Co. RWD #83 to cross E. 1068 St. N. approx. 4 mi. west of Mingo Rd. and further 
described as 2,130' west of NE/C Sec. 13, T21N, R13E, by boring for 6" PVC w.1. with 10" 
steel casing. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 178410) 

6. Washington Co. RWD #83 to cross E. 106 St. N. approx. % mi. west of Mingo Rd. and further 
described as 3,300' west of NE/C Sec. 13, T21N, R13E, by boring for 6" PVC w.l. with 10” 
steel casing. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 178411) 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, to approve the following personnel actions: 

D. Eff. Date 

10/01/00 
10/01/00 
10/01/00 
7/01/00 

7/1/00 
10/1/00 

10/2/00 
10/12/00 
10/13/00 
10/14/00 
9/24/00 

10/1/00 
10/1/00 
10/1/00 

°10/1/00 
10/1/00 
10/1/00 
10/4/00 
10/11/00 
9/30/00 
10/31/00 
10/01/00 
10/01/00 
10/01/00 
10/01/00 
10/01/00 
11/01/00 
11/01/00 

10/16/00 
10/16/00 
10/13/00 
10/09/00 
10/9/00 

10/12/00 
10/24/00 
10/12/00 
10/17/00 
7/1/00 
10/1/00 
10/10/00 

7/1/00 
10/1/00 

10/16/00 
7/1/00 


